
6th Session GROUP B
Monza, 2-3.11.2025
Professional Track Days

Sector Analysis

Lap Time Sector 1 Sector 2 Sector 3 T.Spd Elapsed Lap Time Sector 1 Sector 2 Sector 3 T.Spd Elapsed

BPersonal Best Session Best Crossing the pit laneInvalidated Lap__

Dallara F2CAMPOS RACING
12

 CAMPOS 2 F2

3:02.659 1 3:02.65941.74242.1321:38.785 109.2

1:49.489 2 4:52.14836.98637.21635.287 236.3

1:33.913 3 6:26.06131.87531.91530.123 316.0

2:03.662 4 8:29.72337.18443.27343.205 162.8

1:32.506 5 10:02.22931.52831.11929.859 315.1

2:07.215 6 12:09.44440.63445.73940.842 211.9

1:53.233 7 14:02.67738.62741.23233.374 314.2

B1:41.023 8 15:43.70039.60031.21630.207 316.0

6:41.736 9 22:25.43639.30942.5485:19.879 125.0

1:50.244 10 24:15.68035.92537.32836.991 249.4

1:32.109 11 25:47.78931.27330.99629.840 315.1

1:58.291 12 27:46.08035.99541.63040.666 171.8

1:31.453 13 29:17.53330.96230.81629.675 316.0

B2:03.939 14 31:21.47247.90339.30836.728 209.1

Dallara F2TRIDENT
25

 F2-25

2:48.395 1 2:48.39542.16843.7011:22.526 131.5

1:53.508 2 4:41.90337.82538.80436.879 224.2

1:48.146 3 6:30.04938.73035.95233.464 240.5

1:35.901 4 8:05.95032.59632.64230.663 314.2

2:02.000 5 10:07.95036.52744.11241.361 165.0

B1:59.556 6 12:07.50657.08432.03530.437 317.9

11:29.787 7 23:37.29338.14740.263... 153.8

1:45.907 8 25:23.20035.06236.53734.308 265.2

1:34.044 9 26:57.24431.98131.83830.225 313.3

1:55.135 10 28:52.37935.40640.26539.464 175.6

B1:46.369 11 30:38.74844.81931.49930.051 314.2

5:01.171 12 35:39.91936.89839.0393:45.234 147.1

1:42.095 13 37:22.01433.61535.18933.291 250.5

1:47.788 14 39:09.80239.31838.82329.647 319.8

1:32.564 15 40:42.36631.43331.23629.895 316.0

2:02.908 16 42:45.27435.26444.19743.447 163.7

1:32.497 17 44:17.77131.37831.31029.809 317.0

B2:24.734 18 46:42.50552.83148.23943.664 169.3

Dallara F2CAMPOS RACING
44

 CAMPOS 1 F2

4:15.935 1 4:15.93541.44442.8302:51.661 134.9

1:49.424 2 6:05.35936.25236.75036.422 236.9

1:34.539 3 7:39.89831.85932.18730.493 316.0

1:48.137 4 9:28.03535.84137.67334.623 233.3

1:32.860 5 11:00.89531.39331.42830.039 316.0

1:50.216 6 12:51.11136.27639.38334.557 275.2

1:32.245 7 14:23.35631.23031.20829.807 317.0

B1:55.468 8 16:18.82445.69939.43330.336 314.2

7:47.150 9 24:05.97440.58243.2926:23.276 127.2

1:48.253 10 25:54.22733.90439.73234.617 242.1

1:31.937 11 27:26.16430.99631.19029.751 319.8

1:47.184 12 29:13.34834.05837.34635.780 232.3

1:31.591 13 30:44.93931.01530.94629.630 319.8

B1:57.925 14 32:42.86445.13538.48734.303 257.6

Dallara F3PORTEIRO MOTORSPORT
93

 PORTEIRO 2

B4:06.632 1 4:06.6321:01.46249.4152:15.755 156.0

7:52.909 2 11:59.54139.21143.4476:30.251 145.3

1:54.623 3 13:54.16437.59138.00139.031 241.1

1:41.600 4 15:35.76434.50133.81233.287 281.7

1:40.902 5 17:16.66634.10433.59033.208 282.4

1:40.557 6 18:57.22334.21633.45532.886 283.1

B1:55.391 7 20:52.61448.76733.64832.976 281.7

6:17.605 8 27:10.21940.50644.2764:52.823 170.4

1:55.321 9 29:05.54038.06439.04438.213 228.9

1:53.040 10 30:58.58036.00937.99339.038 227.0

1:41.839 11 32:40.41934.30934.22933.301 283.1

1:41.021 12 34:21.44034.23233.66433.125 281.7

1:53.833 13 36:15.27334.28939.57639.968 190.1

1:40.545 14 37:55.81833.98533.58332.977 281.7

B1:53.462 15 39:49.28046.76133.76532.936 280.9

Dallara F3PORTEIRO MOTORSPORT
94

 PORTEIRO 1

3:04.549 1 3:04.54942.33042.3121:39.907 108.3

1:56.549 2 5:01.09838.41438.80939.326 190.1

1:46.704 3 6:47.80236.64836.07133.985 273.2

1:42.251 4 8:30.05335.21433.55933.478 283.1

1:57.746 5 10:27.79936.37839.09942.269 180.6

1:41.729 6 12:09.52834.70034.02533.004 281.7

2:06.777 7 14:16.30536.68039.70350.394 187.8

B1:49.408 8 16:05.71341.98034.39833.030 282.4

12:08.249 9 28:13.96240.50140.706... 163.7

1:54.476 10 30:08.43838.74038.40837.328 214.0

1:48.750 11 31:57.18836.15337.02535.572 236.9

1:42.721 12 33:39.90934.38135.05333.287 280.9

1:41.875 13 35:21.78434.25334.43533.187 281.7

1:55.862 14 37:17.64635.66637.96842.228 129.9

1:41.192 15 38:58.83833.94634.24832.998 281.7

1:58.937 16 40:57.77535.70539.25443.978 165.7

1:41.371 17 42:39.14634.28134.35732.733 282.4

B2:04.800 18 44:43.94648.35136.55139.898 160.6

Dallara F3RODIN MOTORSPORT
912

 Badoer B.

2:58.721 1 2:58.72142.32144.9241:31.476 136.8

1:55.917 2 4:54.63838.03439.78038.103 209.1

1:42.558 3 6:37.19634.93434.55133.073 287.6

1:40.598 4 8:17.79434.48633.62032.492 285.4

1:40.097 5 9:57.89134.07033.64932.378 284.6

1:51.925 6 11:49.81638.73340.80132.391 284.6

1:42.024 7 13:31.84034.18435.52632.314 284.6

1:39.972 8 15:11.81234.05733.56632.349 283.9

1:40.076 9 16:51.88834.13733.46432.475 283.9

B1:57.956 10 18:49.84449.64335.54232.771 282.4

12:01.441 11 30:51.28541.04642.811... 163.7

1:56.081 12 32:47.36637.20738.66640.208 191.7

1:48.795 13 34:36.16138.13937.40433.252 286.1

1:45.550 14 36:21.71136.74934.09934.702 289.1

1:40.042 15 38:01.75334.26233.35232.428 290.7
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1:45.378 16 39:47.13139.78233.23332.363 289.1

1:50.968 17 41:38.09936.82738.58635.555 286.1

1:46.727 18 43:24.82640.97133.41832.338 287.6

1:40.314 19 45:05.14034.28433.59632.434 286.1

Dallara F3RODIN MOTORSPORT
925

 Clerot P.

3:04.049 1 3:04.04942.39542.4481:39.206 159.6

1:55.415 2 4:59.46437.40438.67539.336 227.4

1:41.138 3 6:40.60234.63933.88132.618 289.9

1:55.013 4 8:35.61543.91738.69732.399 288.4

1:40.164 5 10:15.77934.28233.62932.253 287.6

1:58.496 6 12:14.27537.20341.65739.636 218.3

1:51.366 7 14:05.64138.46838.07734.821 288.4

1:39.961 8 15:45.60234.24533.52932.187 290.7

B2:02.694 9 17:48.29647.38239.05936.253 257.0

12:47.388 10 30:35.68443.83943.286... 167.0

2:02.135 11 32:37.81941.86840.09540.172 178.8

1:54.579 12 34:32.39836.75938.90038.920 179.4

1:46.438 13 36:18.83635.12035.10036.218 287.6

1:40.223 14 37:59.05934.41633.36832.439 291.5

1:39.469 15 39:38.52834.02533.20032.244 288.4

1:56.337 16 41:34.86535.31541.64339.379 235.3

1:39.922 17 43:14.78734.04133.40632.475 285.4

B2:04.457 18 45:19.24445.98541.32137.151 286.1
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